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Paarturnier - Frauenfeld - 21.01.2023

Ergebnis (50 % =1'104.0 MP)

Paar

1.S.

Dr. Michael Barnay — Dr. Michael Wohlmuth 745.0

Kamelia Balabanova — Laurent Lambert
Urs Hensler — Oliver Sehmsdorf

Alice Schuppli — Hildegard Strauss
Pedro Bilar — Michael Kleinschmidt
Erna Stadelmann — Stewart Branch
Elisabeth Blisi — Josef Blisi

Majid Esmaeili — Urs Matter

Marianne Keller — Fredi Keller

Nicole Dehe — Udo Kasimir

Lisa Bollinger — Valentina Ruesch
Marlyse Blatter Burger — Jiirg Burger
Ingrid Herrmann — Erika Miiller

Dr. Hartmut Czepluch — Eva Desbarats
Lilly Notter — Nicole Oppenheim

Judith Scartazzini — Isabelle Zurschmiede
Elisabeth Notter — Sonja Rothlin

Edith Wiirth — Vera Zobrist

Rosmarie Frei— Erna Peterhans
Monika Bezzola — Kéthi Zendralli

Cati Briner — Hans Lamprecht

Margrit Ackermann — Annemarie Fuchs
Haia Miiller — Erika Werner

Helen Hintermeister — Katharina Lauppi
Madeleine Zumstein — Werner Zumstein
Susanne Amherd — Irene Ledergerber
Janine Benz — Marita Schneider-Kuhn
Ruth Bisig — Richard Bisig

Maria Kiinzler — Moritz Doron
Christina Lakomy — Pia Steiner

Rita Demuth — Daniel Keller

Anna Sigg — Werner Wepfer

Vreni Klaus — Claudia Portmann

Maria Lenz — Christine Thum

Veronika Greter — Hansueli Ziircher
Sigrid Beichler — Maja Maurer

Luzia Gumann — Silvia Rey

Ursula Hoin — Helen Wettach

Elisabeth Lamprecht — Peter Willisegger
Kiithi Friedli— Madeleine Héinggi
Berthe Aellen — Evelyn Fliickiger

Astrid Mitzler — Guido Miitzler

738.0
670.0
709.0
637.0
590.0
600.0
686.0
557.0
645.0
595.0
649.0
537.0
582.0
672.0
581.0
652.0
575.0
536.0
604.0
568.0
548.0
524.0
482.0
529.0
584.0
510.0
515.0
512.0
495.0
585.0
495.0
442.0
485.0
502.0
471.0
526.0
452.0
535.0
484.0
446.0
522.0

2. 8.
737.7
662.5
721.5
643.3
674.5
690.0
676.7
546.3
674.7
582.5
625.5
561.3
673.3
627.9
518.7
581.5
499.3
558.5
5933
510.7
537.3
552.5
572.7
589.5
538.7
479.7
541.7
536.3
5313
541.5
450.7
533.7
578.1
517.0
498.7
528.7
471.2
511.6
428.3
479.3
512.7
436.0

MP
1'482.7
1'400.5
1'391.5
1'352.3
1'311.5
1280.0
1'276.7
12323
1231.7
11227.5
1220.5
1210.3
1210.3
1209.9
1'190.7
1'162.5
1'151.3
1'133.5
1'129.3
1'114.7
1'105.3
1'100.5
1'096.7
1'071.5
1'067.7
1'063.7
1'051.7
1'051.3
1'043.3
1'036.5
1'035.7
1'028.7
1'020.1
1'002.0
1'000.7

999.7

997.2

963.6

963.3

963.3

958.7

958.0

%
67.15
63.43
63.02
61.25
59.40
57.97
57.82
55.81
55.78
55.59
55.28
54.81
54.81
54.80
53.93
52.65
52.14
51.34
51.15
50.48
50.06
49.84
49.67
48.53
48.36
48.17
47.63
47.61
47.25
46.94
46.91
46.59
46.20
45.38
45.32
45.28
45.16
43.64
43.63
43.63
43.42
43.39



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

304

204
302
211
207

Azza Sawaf — Marion van Willigenburg
Hedi Bachmann — Monica Hitz

Erika Dubler — Erich Dubler

Gordana Konrad — Ursula Rasi
Marlies Hedinger — Roland Scheuber
Roswitha Kressig — Bastiana Stevens

Turnierleitung: Luca Della Ca

418.0
543.0
413.0
471.0
498.0
381.0

5393
396.8
520.1
456.3
382.3
480.0

957.3
939.8
933.1
927.3
880.3
861.0

43.36
42.56
42.26
42.00
39.87
38.99



